
 

 

 

5 km - Classement général avec vagues  

Dossard Rang Nom-Prénom Chrono Cat. Âge 

114 1 GIGUÈRE Jean-François 0:33:50,59 V1M 31 

115 2 GIGUÈRE Jocelyn 0:34:23,54 V1M 38 

131 3 DEMERS Jonathan 0:37:09,87 V1M 42 

125 4 POULIN André 0:39:45,79 V1M 37 

132 5 DOYON Steeve 0:40:54,26 V1M 41 

246 6 VACHON Thomas 0:41:23,88 V2M 16 

215 7 HARVEY Gabriel 0:42:45,82 V2M 34 

221 8 LESSARD Michael 0:46:40,19 V2M 36 

110 9 DROUIN Jean-René 0:47:40,00 V1M 29 

113 10 GIGUÈRE Dominic 0:48:01,65 V1M 39 

214 11 GROLEAU Maxime 0:48:35,87 V2M 27 

109 12 DEBLOIS Virginie 0:49:41,67 V1F 18 

118 13 LABBÉ Stéphanie 0:49:47,51 V1F 41 

229 14 MESLIN Paul 0:49:58,26 V2M 22 

216 15 HÉBERT Élisa 0:50:45,89 V2F 37 

237 16 POULIN Pierre 0:52:13,75 V2M 57 

111 17 DUPONT Véronique 0:52:34,09 V1F 41 

240 18 ROUSSEAU Martin 0:52:51,58 V2M 37 

232 19 NADEAU Daniel 0:53:09,69 V2M 39 

122 20 NOLET Paméla 0:53:45,89 V1F 32 

123 21 NOLET Robert 0:53:48,19 V1M 34 

248 22 YOUNG John 0:53:52,55 V2M 56 

233 23 NADEAU Martin 0:54:09,07 V2M 41 

204 24 BUSQUE Pierre-Yves 0:54:28,30 V2M 30 

243 25 STANISCIA Véronique 0:54:29,43 V1F 35 

206 26 DEMERS Louis 0:55:09,24 V2M 26 

231 27 NADEAU Christian 0:55:59,59 V2M 36 

105 28 BOURQUE Julie 0:56:00,84 V1F 46 

133 29 DESLAULNIERS Éric 0:56:32,42 V1M 26 



235 30 POULIN Émilie 0:56:56,38 V2F 25 

134 31 GUIMOND Keven 0:56:56,71 V1M 26 

112 32 FRANCIS Christina 0:57:18,46 V1F 33 

129 33 VACHON Mélissa 0:57:25,88 V1F 42 

228 34 MATHIEU Marc-Olivier 0:59:57,71 V2M 39 

130 35 DEVAULT Joël 1:00:25,24 V1M 26 

117 36 JACQUES Sonia 1:01:34,76 V1F 38 

104 37 BOURQUE Claude-Édith 1:02:27,16 V1F 56 

222 38 LESSARD Stéphanie 1:02:33,55 V2F 31 

239 39 RAMOS Nadia 1:03:09,54 V2F 40 

202 40 BÉRUBÉ Dany 1:03:09,54 V2F 48 

224 41 MARTINEAU Marylin 1:03:33,93 V2F 33 

230 42 MOISAN Stéphane 1:03:43,92 V2M 49 

236 43 POULIN Frédéric 1:04:08,39 V2M 31 

203 44 BOISVERT Mélissa 1:04:36,04 V2F 29 

225 45 MARTINEAU Vanessa 1:05:33,05 V2F 29 

205 46 CORBIN Nancy 1:06:58,34 V1F 35 

126 47 ROY Anthony 1:07:33,20 V1M 21 

103 48 BERTHIAUME Nathalie 1:07:38,78 V1F 50 

226 49 MATHIEU Alexandre 1:07:57,48 V2M 21 

108 50 COZIC Céline 1:08:13,28 V1F 39 

212 51 FORTIN Kariane 1:10:05,64 V1F 27 

219 52 LABBÉ Patrick 1:10:31,51 V2M 37 

247 53 VACHON Vincent 1:10:44,12 V2M 28 

208 54 DROUIN Isabelle 1:11:08,45 V2F 35 

234 55 PERREAULT Bianca 1:11:08,85 V2F 39 

106 56 CHAMPAGNE Dave 1:11:13,58 V1M 45 

128 57 TREMBLAY Jonathan 1:11:26,17 V1M 33 

209 58 DROUIN Leslie 1:11:32,11 V2F 15 

135 59 PARÉ Guillaume 1:12:32,54 V1M 41 

119 60 LAROSE Mélanie 1:12:40,31 V1F 37 

120 61 MURDAY Ramendra 1:13:48,68 V2M 26 

218 62 LABBÉ Aryane 1:16:56,45 V2F 16 

223 63 MARCOUX Gabrielle 1:16:56,45 V2F 17 

211 64 FORTIER Sarah 1:16:56,45 V2F 15 

217 65 KEMDA PONDJOU Narcisse 1:18:02,24 V2M 39 

127 66 ROY Lucie 1:21:43,02 V2F 31 

116 67 GIGUÈRE Mélina 1:21:57,31 V2F 31 

227 68 MATHIEU Claudine 1:22:49,41 V2F 36 

210 69 DUFOUR Michel-André 1:24:13,10 V2M 39 

124 70 PARENT Vincent 1:28:17,75 V1M 42 



244 71 ST-LAURENT Adam 1:41:24,55 V2M 23 

245 72 ST-LAURENT Annabelle 1:41:25,91 V2F 29 

234 73 PERREAULT Bianca 1:57:00,13 V2F 39 

102 74 ANNE-MARIE Anaïs 2:00:52,21 V2F 26 

101 75 ANDRÉ Véronique 2:00:55,96 V2F 28 

121 76 NGAN KUEN WAYE Karen 2:00:57,99 V2F 31 

107 77 CHUTOO Sarah-Jane 2:01:02,45 V2F 33 

201 78 BÉLANGER Julie DNS V2F 34 

207 79 DESLAURIERS Manon DNS V2F 50 

213 80 GAGNÉ Keven DNS V2M 34 

220 81 LAPRISE Jean-François DNS V2M 21 

238 82 POULIOT Marie-Eve DNS V2F 19 

241 83 SAMSON Geneviève DNS V2F 27 

242 84 SAMSON Sylvie DNS V2F 25 

5 km - Classement catégories 

Dossard Rang Nom-Prénom Chrono Sexe Âge 

109 1 DEBLOIS Virginie 0:49:41,67 F 18 

118 2 LABBÉ Stéphanie 0:49:47,51 F 41 

216 3 HÉBERT Élisa 0:50:45,89 F 37 

111 4 DUPONT Véronique 0:52:34,09 F 41 

122 5 NOLET Paméla 0:53:45,89 F 32 

243 6 STANISCIA Véronique 0:54:29,43 F 35 

105 7 BOURQUE Julie 0:56:00,84 F 46 

235 8 POULIN Émilie 0:56:56,38 F 25 

112 9 FRANCIS Christina 0:57:18,46 F 33 

129 10 VACHON Mélissa 0:57:25,88 F 42 

117 11 JACQUES Sonia 1:01:34,76 F 38 

104 12 BOURQUE Claude-Édith 1:02:27,16 F 56 

222 13 LESSARD Stéphanie 1:02:33,55 F 31 

239 14 RAMOS Nadia 1:03:09,54 F 40 

202 15 BÉRUBÉ Dany 1:03:09,54 F 48 

224 16 MARTINEAU Marylin 1:03:33,93 F 33 

203 17 BOISVERT Mélissa 1:04:36,04 F 29 

225 18 MARTINEAU Vanessa 1:05:33,05 F 29 

205 19 CORBIN Nancy 1:06:58,34 F 35 

103 20 BERTHIAUME Nathalie 1:07:38,78 F 50 

108 21 COZIC Céline 1:08:13,28 F 39 

212 22 FORTIN Kariane 1:10:05,64 F 27 

208 23 DROUIN Isabelle 1:11:08,45 F 35 

234 24 PERREAULT Bianca 1:11:08,85 F 39 

209 25 DROUIN Leslie 1:11:32,11 F 15 



119 26 LAROSE Mélanie 1:12:40,31 F 37 

218 27 LABBÉ Aryane 1:16:56,45 F 16 

223 28 MARCOUX Gabrielle 1:16:56,45 F 17 

211 29 FORTIER Sarah 1:16:56,45 F 15 

127 30 ROY Lucie 1:21:43,02 F 31 

116 31 GIGUÈRE Mélina 1:21:57,31 F 31 

227 32 MATHIEU Claudine 1:22:49,41 F 36 

245 33 ST-LAURENT Annabelle 1:41:25,91 F 29 

234 34 PERREAULT Bianca 1:57:00,13 F 39 

102 35 ANNE-MARIE Anaïs 2:00:52,21 F 26 

101 36 ANDRÉ Véronique 2:00:55,96 F 28 

121 37 NGAN KUEN WAYE Karen 2:00:57,99 F 31 

107 38 CHUTOO Sarah-Jane 2:01:02,45 F 33 

114 1 GIGUÈRE Jean-François 0:33:50,59 M 31 

115 2 GIGUÈRE Jocelyn 0:34:23,54 M 38 

131 3 DEMERS Jonathan 0:37:09,87 M 42 

125 4 POULIN André 0:39:45,79 M 37 

132 5 DOYON Steeve 0:40:54,26 M 41 

246 6 VACHON Thomas 0:41:23,88 M 16 

215 7 HARVEY Gabriel 0:42:45,82 M 34 

221 8 LESSARD Michael 0:46:40,19 M 36 

110 9 DROUIN Jean-René 0:47:40,00 M 29 

113 10 GIGUÈRE Dominic 0:48:01,65 M 39 

214 11 GROLEAU Maxime 0:48:35,87 M 27 

229 12 MESLIN Paul 0:49:58,26 M 22 

237 13 POULIN Pierre 0:52:13,75 M 57 

240 14 ROUSSEAU Martin 0:52:51,58 M 37 

232 15 NADEAU Daniel 0:53:09,69 M 39 

123 16 NOLET Robert 0:53:48,19 M 34 

248 17 YOUNG John 0:53:52,55 M 56 

233 18 NADEAU Martin 0:54:09,07 M 41 

204 19 BUSQUE Pierre-Yves 0:54:28,30 M 30 

206 20 DEMERS Louis 0:55:09,24 M 26 

231 21 NADEAU Christian 0:55:59,59 M 36 

133 22 DESLAULNIERS Éric 0:56:32,42 M 26 

134 23 GUIMOND Keven 0:56:56,71 M 26 

228 24 MATHIEU Marc-Olivier 0:59:57,71 M 39 

130 25 DEVAULT Joël 1:00:25,24 M 26 

230 26 MOISAN Stéphane 1:03:43,92 M 49 

236 27 POULIN Frédéric 1:04:08,39 M 31 

126 28 ROY Anthony 1:07:33,20 M 21 



226 29 MATHIEU Alexandre 1:07:57,48 M 21 

219 30 LABBÉ Patrick 1:10:31,51 M 37 

247 31 VACHON Vincent 1:10:44,12 M 28 

106 32 CHAMPAGNE Dave 1:11:13,58 M 45 

128 33 TREMBLAY Jonathan 1:11:26,17 M 33 

135 34 PARÉ Guillaume 1:12:32,54 M 41 

120 35 MURDAY Ramendra 1:13:48,68 M 26 

217 36 KEMDA PONDJOU Narcisse 1:18:02,24 M 39 

210 37 DUFOUR Michel-André 1:24:13,10 M 39 

124 38 PARENT Vincent 1:28:17,75 M 42 

244 39 ST-LAURENT Adam 1:41:24,55 M 23 

 


